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05/13/2023

05/13/2023

05/14/2023

05/19/2023

05/19/2023

06/01/2023

06/01/2023

06/01/2023

06/30/2023

08/02/2023

09/21/2023

09/27/2023

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$15,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Sudbury, Aaron

Dobbertien, Mark

DeMarco, Patrick

Florida Medical Association
Political Action Committee

Dade County Medical
Association PAC

Daube, Daniel

Central Florida Prostate
Cancer Center LLC

Gulf Coast Facial Plastics
and ENT Center

G. Ray Driver, Jr., P.A.

Dermatology PAC of Florida

Skigen, Andrew

FOCUS

1767 Lakewood Ranch Boulevard

684 Kilchurn Drive

173 Willow Bay Drive

1430 Piedmont Drive East

1011 Sunnybrook Road Suite 904

200 Doctors Drive

100 West 3rd Avenue Suite 350

200 Doctors Drive

7911 James Island Trail

1103 Hays Street

7711 Baymeadows Road East

1103 Hays Street

Bradenton, FL 34211

Orange Park, FL 32073

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
32081

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Miami, FL 33136

Panama City, FL 32405

Columbus, OH 43201

Panama city, FL 32405

Jacksonville, FL 32256

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Jacksonville, FL 32256

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Physician

Surgeon

Physician

Political Committee

Political Committee

Physician

Health Care

Health Care

Law Firm

Political Committee

Political Committee

Dentist

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/29/2023

09/29/2023

12/28/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

02/20/2024

03/13/2024

03/30/2024

$3,000.00

$1,000.00

$4,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

Black Investments Inc.

Black Investments Inc.

Florida Surgical Alliance

Florida First Forever, Inc.

Pathology-PAC (FSP-PAC)

Timmins Consulting LLC

Dayspring Senior Living

Burkhardt, T Brooks

10022 San Jose Boulevard

10022 San Jose Boulevard

1722 North West 80th Boulevard
Suite 90

1700 North Monroe Street, Suite
11-253

1103 Hays Street

2910 Kerry Forest Parkway D4-
368

Post Office Box 1080

242 Fiddlers Point Drive

Jacksonville, FL 32257

Jacksonville, FL 32257

Gainesville, FL 32606

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Hilliard, FL 32046

Saint Augustine, FL 32080

Investments

Investments

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Governmental
Consulting

Senior Living

Beverage Distribution

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check


